

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No.1391 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
08	22.04.2026	<u>NV,J</u> Learned Counsel is directed to serve copy of counter to the Petitioner. According to him, counter filed yesterday itself. Post after one (01) week. KS NV, J	